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Business SPHING
School www.springboardcourses.ie
Draft Academic Calendar 2023/24 - March 2024 Intake
Springboard - Certificate in Social Care Skills
Tuesday: 6:15pm - 9:30pm & Thursday 6:15pm - 7:45pm
Week Commencing Tuesday 6:15pm Tuesday 8:00pm Thursday 6:15pm
Monday, March 18, 2024 Week 1 Class Class Class
Monday, March 25, 2024 Week 2 Class Class Class
Monday, April 01, 2024 Week 3 Class Class Class
Monday, April 08, 2024 Week 4 Class Class Class
Monday, April 15, 2024 Week 5 Class Class Class
Monday, April 22, 2024 Week 6 Class Class Class
Monday, April 29, 2024 Week 7 Class Class Class
Monday, May 06, 2024 Reading Week
Monday, May 13, 2024 Week 8 Class Class Class
Monday, May 20, 2024 Week 9 Class Class Class
Monday, May 27, 2024 Week 10 Class Class Class
Monday, June 03, 2024 Week 11 Class Class Class
Monday, June 10, 2024 Week 12 Class Class Class
Monday, June 17, 2024 Reading Week
Monday, June 24, 2024 Week 13 Class Class Class
Monday, July 01, 2024 Week 14 Class Class Class
Monday, July 08, 2024 Week 15 Class Class Class
Monday, July 15, 2024 Week 16 Class Class Class
Monday, July 22, 2024 Week 17 Class Class Class
Monday, July 29, 2024 Week 18 Class Class Class
Monday, August 05, 2024 Reading Week
Monday, August 12, 2024 Week 19 Class Class Class
Monday, August 19, 2024 Week 20 Class Class Class
Monday, August 26, 2024 Week 21 Class Class Class
Monday, September 02, 2024 Week 22 Class Class Class
Monday, September 09, 2024 Week 23 Class Class Class
Monday, September 16, 2024 Week 24 Class Class Class
Monday, September 23, 2024 End of Programme

PLEASE NOTE : Missed classes will be covered by arrangement with the class. This may include extending the course by a short period, or holding classes on a different night or a Saturday.

Please note this calendar is subject to change

Springboard+ and HCI Pillar 1
are co-funded by the
Government of Ireland and the
European Union.
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